
Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
4 REED BAYER CLEARWATER, MN NORMA 15.398 1D 1 28$          
2 COLTON VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SNICKERS 17.313 1D 2 21$          
5 AVAYA DUPAY BROOKSTON, MN JALK 25.732 1D 3 14$          
3 JW SCHULTZ WOODVILLE, WI MARTINI 35.619 1D 4 7$            
6 RJ SCHULTZ WOODVILLE, WI MARTINI 50.286 1D 5 $ -
1 EASTON OTTO COKATO, MN POCOS WHISKEY 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
21 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 14.553 1D 1 225$        

DCO MORGAN ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN NOT MY IDEA 14.567 1D 2 135$        
19 HAILEY BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE , WI PEPPER DRY DOC JR 14.700 1D 3 90$          

FCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI LENAS FAMOUS PENNY 14.735 1D 4 $ -
5 KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASH THROUGHGUNSMOKE 14.748 1D 5 $ -

11 KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA CHROME 14.781 1D 6 $ -
DCO KELSEY WUDTKE PRINCETON, MN NACHO MONEY HONEY 14.784 1D 7 $ -
23 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SHORT DASHING ROCKET 14.799 1D 8 $ -
15 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SHIS CRUISER BAR 14.845 1D 9 $ -
24 PAIGE DETERMAN SAUK CENTRE, MN TRAFFIC JAM 14.867 1D 10 $ -

FCO ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN BATMANS WILD FLOWER 14.872 1D 11 $ -
DCO MADISON FISHER , PERKS OF FIREWATER 14.926 1D 12 $ -
20 JAYDA PETERSON ISANTI, MN STREAKINTINYMERRIDOC 14.987 1D 13 $ -

DCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI SHES A FIREFIGHTER 15.004 1D 14 $ -
2 HAILEY BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE , WI THIS MARVS ROCKIN 15.133 2D 1 193$        

DCO OLIVIA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN PEGGYS SIX PERKS 15.154 2D 2 116$        
22 EVA MAGNUSON AUSTIN, MN TURNIN FAMOUS YAWL 15.211 2D 3 77$          
10 JAYDEN SCHLEGEL BLAINE, MN ROBSONNYSKI 15.411 2D 4 $ -
16 CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI GFQ MY DISCO GUY 15.428 2D 5 $ -

FCO OLIVIA STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN DASHIN LIL RICOCHET 15.485 2D 6 $ -
7 SHILOH FORNER HUGO, MN TEXAS BARFLY 15.548 2D 7 $ -

28 ADA KOEHLER ROSEMOUNT, MN CALL ME NETTLES 15.601 3D 1 129$        
FCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LOVE LIPS 15.604 3D 2 77$          

4 RAE FASTE CENTER CITY, MN MAGNUM 15.634 3D 3 52$          
18 RILEY WUDTKE PRINCETON, MN COOKIE 15.635 3D 4 $ -

DCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BAR NONE FROST 15.675 3D 5 $ -
26 OLIVA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE , MN ESPRESSO PERKS 15.792 3D 6 $ -
30 ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN DOUBLE DOWN DUKE 15.808 3D 7 $ -
31 CECELIA TENTIS ROSEMOUNT, MN SMART RIPANN SANX 16.011 3D 8 $ -
13 PAIGE DETERMAN SAUK CENTRE, MN SAGA 16.075 4D 1 97$          
12 AVI THORAGER HUGO, MN TOO RED FOR MY DADDY 16.274 4D 2 58$          
27 ISABEL FOUQUETTE BUFFALO, MN ROSEY 16.474 4D 3 39$          
9 INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI HANK 16.834 4D 4 $ -

DCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI IMADIRTYFIREFIGHTER 914.629 $ -
3 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN MC CASH SEEKER 914.676 $ -
1 ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRESCENT , MN VF PASS THE CASH 915.065 $ -

14 EMMA MICKUS SOUTH RANGE, WI SIOUX ZEE 915.134 $ -
17 CARLEE BAYER CLEARWATER, MN LILY 915.715 $ -
6 EMMA BAHR WEBSTER, MN FEATURE TAC FLASH 999.999 $ -
8 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 999.999 $ -

25 ELISE WINBERG CAMBRIDGE, MN GOLDEN JOE JR 999.999 $ -
29 KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI WHIZIN WIMPY 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
59 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 14.332 1D 1 820$        

DCO MELISSA LEHMANN LAPORTE, MN MS OKEYS SEIS 14.472 1D 2 679$        
YCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 14.553 1D 3 537$        
YCO MORGAN ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN NOT MY IDEA 14.567 1D 4 396$        
DCO DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.605 1D 5 254$        

SUNDAY PEE WEE

SUNDAY YOUTH 4D

SUNDAY OPEN 5D



57 KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD CHICKS SHARE OF FAME 14.631 1D 6 141$        
DCO RACHEL DAHL WANDA, MN FRENCH BY DESIGN 14.639 1D 7 $ -
FCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN TC SAME AS FAME 14.662 1D 8 $ -
19 ASHLEE HATLESTAD DUNDAS, MN SIX FLIPPIN STREAKER 14.697 1D 9 $ -

YCO HAILEY BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE , WI PEPPER DRY DOC JR 14.700 1D 10 $ -
YCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI LENAS FAMOUS PENNY 14.735 1D 11 $ -
YCO KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASH THROUGHGUNSMOKE 14.748 1D 12 $ -
DCO RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI CATMANS EDDIE SEEKER 14.754 1D 13 $ -
FCO KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND IMAGUYSFRENCHLIONESS 14.766 1D 14 $ -
YCO KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA CHROME 14.781 1D 15 $ -
YCO KELSEY WUDTKE PRINCETON, MN NACHO MONEY HONEY 14.784 1D 16 $ -
53 STACIE PETERSON WYOMING, MN DDPAL MISS SPEEDY 14.790 1D 17 $ -

YCO SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SHORT DASHING ROCKET 14.799 1D 18 $ -
67 CLAIRE BUCHANAN ANOKA, MN MP DRIFT OF SNOW 14.800 1D 19 $ -

DCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 14.823 1D 20 $ -
64 SHELBY SALOKAR TAYLORS FALLS, MN BOBBIES CAT 14.837 2D 1 683$        

DCO ALYSHIA MOE BEMIDJI, MN PAINT MY SUMMERSHANDY 14.844 2D 2 566$        
YCO SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SHIS CRUISER BAR 14.845 2D 3 448$        
FCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN FABULOUS MAGNOLIA 14.862 2D 4 330$        
FCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN MJP PERKS OFBEN FAB 14.865 2D 5 212$        
YCO PAIGE DETERMAN SAUK CENTRE, MN TRAFFIC JAM 14.867 2D 6 118$        
FCO ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN BATMANS WILD FLOWER 14.872 2D 7 $ -
FCO HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI HH ILLUMINATING SAPPHIRE 14.874 2D 8 $ -
DCO PAYTON JACQUES BUFFALO, MN WATCH OUT OR ELSA 14.898 2D 9 $ -
FCO RACHEL DAHL WANDA, MN FAIR SHARE OF CHARM 14.908 2D 10 $ -
DCO TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI GF HELL OF A RIDE 14.910 2D 11 $ -
FCO KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND HOOKED ON FAMOUS 14.916 2D 12 $ -
26 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI LEOS CASH STREAK 14.918 2D 13 $ -

DCO MADISON FISHER , PERKS OF FIREWATER 14.926 2D 14 $ -
DCO ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN CHEEP THRILLS 14.971 2D 15 $ -
10 MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN HA BRONSINS CAT 14.975 2D 16 $ -

YCO JAYDA PETERSON ISANTI, MN STREAKINTINYMERRIDOC 14.987 2D 17 $ -
YCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI SHES A FIREFIGHTER 15.004 2D 18 $ -
DCO KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI RARE PACKIN SIX 15.035 2D 19 $ -
FCO CARISSA MCFARLAND AFTON, IA MJP IMAFABULOUSBULLY 15.049 2D 20 $ -
FCO ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN SS FLIRTN WITH FLING 15.052 2D 21 $ -
FCO LISA LUTHER FONTANELLE, IA MONEYRED ZIPPOSTAR 15.055 2D 22 $ -
15 STACIE PETERSON WYOMING, MN FMOUS LAST WORDZ 15.061 2D 23 $ -
41 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN FLASHY QUICK CHICK 15.069 2D 24 $ -

FCO ALYSHIA MOE ROSEAU, MN DUSTY FLING 15.100 2D 25 $ -
47 CASSIDY KOHLNHOFER GOODHUE, MN HIGHLIGHT EXPRESS 15.102 2D 26 $ -

FCO DESTA MISGADES HENNING, MN PAY ME TO DANCE 15.110 2D 27 $ -
58 MARIAH STRATE HAMBURG, MN STRAITDASHAFIREWATER 15.117 2D 28 $ -
8 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI VF SECRET MISTRESS 15.119 2D 29 $ -

YCO HAILEY BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE , WI THIS MARVS ROCKIN 15.133 2D 30 $ -
FCO BRITTANY JACOBSEN RUSH CITY, MN GONNA BE FAMEBULOUS 15.137 2D 31 $ -
DCO OLIVIA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN PEGGYS SIX PERKS 15.154 2D 32 $ -
FCO MICHELLE KANTOR ST PAUL, MN XMARKS THE ROC 15.191 2D 33 $ -
FCO CADYN LUEDEMANN BUFFALO, MN MIRACLE ON FIFTH STREET 15.204 2D 34 $ -
YCO EVA MAGNUSON AUSTIN, MN TURNIN FAMOUS YAWL 15.211 2D 35 $ -

5 JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 15.212 2D 36 $ -
21 HAILEY SHELDON ELK RIVER, MN APRYL 15.216 2D 37 $ -
40 DEB SMITH SIREN, WI MOR MORS GEM 15.216 2D 37 $ -

DCO CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC DONT JUDGE ME 15.241 2D 39 $ -
FCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN HIGHLY FAST FORTUNE 15.252 2D 40 $ -
DCO KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN GOLDMINE IN CARTEL 15.301 2D 41 $ -
FCO JOSIE COLE TRIMONT, MN BQH SB BLAZIN GLORY 15.302 2D 42 $ -
FCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN NACHO NACHO MAN 15.316 2D 43 $ -
DCO BROOKLYN BERGQUIST GILBERT, MN SHAREALILFAME 15.320 2D 44 $ -
30 LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFF FRENCH SPIRIT 15.321 2D 45 $ -
43 KATIE KLUNGSETH HAM LAKE, MN ZE CHICK 15.334 3D 1 547$        
60 JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN ROBIN NOSE HOLLYWOOD 15.338 3D 2 452$        



FCO ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI DJ SMART PEPPY BOON 15.344 3D 3 358$        
62 ASHLEY LEGATT FOLEY, MN GREEN STONE CLASSIC 15.349 3D 4 264$        

FCO CHEYENNE CHECK TOMAH, WI CASHIN SMORE CHICKS 15.356 3D 5 170$        
45 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN SLICK 15.361 3D 6 94$          
42 ADRIANE FISHER CALEDONIA, MN CORONA FOR BUGS 15.392 3D 7 $ -
16 ANNA WOOG ROSEMOUNT, MN PEPPYS JACKPOT WHIM 15.397 3D 8 $ -

DCO JOSIE COLE TRIMONT, MN UX SWAYZI STINSON 15.426 3D 9 $ -
YCO CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI GFQ MY DISCO GUY 15.428 3D 10 $ -
FCO SHEILA VOELSCH WATERTOWN, SD FLINGIN SISSY CHEX 15.473 3D 11 $ -
14 RACHEL SCHULTZ WOODVILLE, WI IWANTITDOWNTHEALLEY 15.479 3D 12 $ -

DCO PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA GOLD STREAKTOVEGAS 15.482 3D 13 $ -
YCO OLIVIA STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN DASHIN LIL RICOCHET 15.485 3D 14 $ -
DCO ELIZABETH ECK SCANDIA, MN CHEYENNE MOONS 15.489 3D 15 $ -
52 CAROLINE CONNOLLEY PRINCETON, MN MAXINES PLAYGIRL 15.491 3D 16 $ -
17 BARLYNN TOLZMANN MINNETRISTA, MN BARTS SUPERNOVA DASH 15.498 3D 17 $ -

DCO MICHELLE NELSON BENSEN, MN HIGH BROW PEPTO 15.501 3D 18 $ -
74 LARRY GUNDERSON ANGORA, MN TALENTED BARMAID 15.510 3D 19 $ -
24 NIKKI JAMES BECKER, MN BARS FIREWATER FLIT 15.514 3D 20 $ -

FCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI UWRF CHROMEDOUTSKEET 15.536 3D 21 $ -
FCO GRANT BAYER CLEARWATER, MN MSGUYDED 15.546 3D 22 $ -
FCO ANGELA FOUQUETTE BUFFALO, MN KOOL ATTEMPT 15.547 3D 23 $ -
YCO SHILOH FORNER HUGO, MN TEXAS BARFLY 15.548 3D 24 $ -
FCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN FAMOUS KAY ANN 15.574 3D 25 $ -
48 CARRIE HOESCHEN KIMBALL, MN WESTERN SPRUCE 15.582 3D 26 $ -

FCO DESTA MISGADES , NEW RULES 15.582 3D 26 $ -
DCO RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI MORE SHOTS OF VODKA 15.590 3D 28 $ -
YCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LOVE LIPS 15.604 3D 29 $ -
37 KARA WARMKA SAINT CLAIR, MN LET A BULLY DO IT 15.619 3D 30 $ -

YCO RILEY WUDTKE PRINCETON, MN COOKIE 15.635 3D 31 $ -
YCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BAR NONE FROST 15.675 3D 32 $ -
DCO STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN READY SET LETS ROCK 15.720 3D 33 $ -
YCO OLIVA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE , MN ESPRESSO PERKS 15.792 3D 34 $ -
27 BRIANNA BREUKER SAINT CLOUD, MN KISS DEE BARN 15.796 3D 35 $ -

YCO ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN DOUBLE DOWN DUKE 15.808 3D 36 $ -
FCO NIKKI JAMES BECKER, MN LUCKS DASHING DIXIE 15.814 3D 37 $ -
51 SARA WELLER CARLTON, MN GOLEN JERSEY 16.001 4D 1 410$        

DCO SARAH SLINGER NORTHFIELD, MN PC MISS FROSTY OAKS 16.011 4D 2 339$        
39 JULIE COLE HILLSDALE, WI LIL BO JINGLES 16.061 4D 3 269$        

YCO PAIGE DETERMAN SAUK CENTRE, MN SAGA 16.075 4D 4 198$        
70 KELLY RENO , DRIFT 16.126 4D 5 127$        
44 KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 16.172 4D 6 71$          
34 ASHLEY HILGART FIFIELD, WI TUF WINTER FROST 16.247 4D 7 $ -
55 BAILEY WEBB-OLSON HUGO, MN VR JOJO WOOD PAY 16.317 4D 8 $ -
29 LARRY GUNDERSON ANGORA, MN RENES CARTEL 16.341 5D 1 273$        

FCO LORI KNORR CARSON, IA OKEYS IRISH FLING 16.342 5D 2 226$        
31 RACHELLE FARRELL COOK, MN MAXFLI'S ONE DESIRE 16.375 5D 3 179$        
78 JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 16.406 5D 4 132$        
25 ANNIE OBRIEN MENDOTA HEIGHTS, MN PEPPYS PASSOVER 16.537 5D 5 85$          

FCO DANIELLE ZELLNER , WI TINY SINFUL WAYS 16.618 5D 6 47$          
2 BAILEY WEBB-OLSON HUGO, MN JO BARS LAST FLIGHT 16.711 5D 7 $ -

63 AVA BRUNE HUGO, MN TIME FOR SOME RAZZLE 16.737 5D 8 $ -
FCO HAILEY SHELDON ELK RIVER, MN KN FABULOUS CORONAS 16.910 5D 9 $ -
FCO KATIE STENROOS SUPERIOR, WI GAMBLIN ON FAME 16.920 5D 10 $ -
DCO SAMANTHA ROFFERS MOOSE LAKE, MN ANGELS KNU WAGON 16.964 5D 11 $ -
FCO SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN PC JUDGE HOUDINI 17.032 5D 12 $ -
76 PAYTON GILBERTSON BALDWIN, WI RNR DUAL TWENTY-TWO 17.266 5D 13 $ -
23 JESSICA CRNOBRNA BETHEL, MN ROCKIN BETH 17.273 5D 14 $ -
50 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI VF FAMOUS PEGGY 17.569 5D 15 $ -

FCO CARTER RICHTER AUSTIN, MN GATOR DONE YAWL 18.307 5D 16 $ -
20 SHELBY HAGENE RIVER FALLS, WI HASTA BE CRAZY 18.458 5D 17 $ -
56 MADI BAKKEN CIRCLE PINES, MN BREAK ON TOP 18.597 5D 18 $ -

FCO TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN TS SHAKE EM TEDI 18.871 5D 19 $ -



9 KATIE KLUNGSETH HAM LAKE, MN HOT CHICK AT THE BAR 19.829 5D 20 $ -
FCO BAILEY SCHMIDTKNECHT MONDOVI, WI BETTIN ON BENTLEY 20.877 5D 21 $ -
DCO LISA LUTHER FONTANELLE, IA MONEY RED FAME 914.194 $ -
DCO SARA WINKELMAN BIG LAKE, MN FAIRWAY TA FAME 914.241 $ -
28 SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.555 $ -

DCO SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD IOWA SOONER 914.556 $ -
YCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI IMADIRTYFIREFIGHTER 914.629 $ -
75 DANIELLE ZELLNER , LNCDR MCFROSTY 914.631 $ -
73 KATIE KLUNGSETH HAM LAKE, MN FRENCH GIRLS PROFIT 914.652 $ -

YCO SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN MC CASH SEEKER 914.676 $ -
FCO SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN PACKIN TA FLY BY YA 914.698 $ -
FCO ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI STREAKING SAVANNAH 914.723 $ -
54 SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN A FRENCH VALENTINE 914.860 $ -

DCO TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 914.861 $ -
DCO SHARON MUNN MONTICELLO, MN FRENCH BABALULU 914.878 $ -
FCO MONICA JENSON WYOMING, MN CASH IN ON THIS GUY 914.934 $ -
22 ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN MYSTERIOUS FRENCHMAN 914.998 $ -
35 JANA PETERSON-GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 915.042 $ -

DCO JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN WHITCH WAY TO VEGAS 915.046 $ -
13 SCHWAB ABIGAIL GLENVILLE, MN A DASHN DRIFTER 915.114 $ -

YCO EMMA MICKUS SOUTH RANGE, WI SIOUX ZEE 915.134 $ -
68 MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE , WI IB SMOKIN HOT 915.296 $ -
36 MELISSA WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN TYREES PEPPY SIERRA 915.379 $ -

FCO RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI JD FRENCH FINALE 915.408 $ -
46 HANAH JAHR FARMINGTON, MN NC MERRY MARY 915.429 $ -
12 STACY JACQUES BUFFALO, MN ROYAL 915.447 $ -

DCO RACHEL SCHAEFER RICHMOND, MN CORONA KINDA GUY 915.499 $ -
18 JAMIE JOHNSON MAPLE, WI DC FRENCHGIRL SADIE 915.606 $ -
32 AMY DUKATZ , IM A FRENCH JET 915.673 $ -
69 LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFF DARK LEGACY 915.746 $ -

DCO PAIGE SKELTON SHOREVIEW, MN JUSTA FAME DREAMER 915.864 $ -
49 JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI LADY 915.929 $ -
6 FARRAH BUFFINGTON MINNEAPOLIS, MN THE KINGS BEST JEWELL 916.023 $ -

77 SARAH HANSON ROSEMOUNT, MN TRES MY STARS 916.277 $ -
DCO STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 916.358 $ -
FCO PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA BRITE SHAWNE BUG 916.401 $ -

7 CHELSEA NEUMAN TWO RIVERS, WI WHITE HOT DINERO 916.967 $ -
FCO NELLIE ANDERSON WELCH, MN DF FROSTN THE FIRE 917.776 $ -
FCO LYNETTE BECKMAN BALDWIN, WI PYC EYESGOINWEST 918.599 $ -
61 KERI THYGESON BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA BLUE JILL 919.461 $ -
3 ALEXIS BARATKA PHILLIPS, WI QUEEN RED CASH 999.999 $ -

11 MCKENSEE SCHMEISER MEDFORD, WI FC CLASSIC BULLY 999.999 $ -
33 CINDY CARLSON MONTROSE, MN ZIPNAHUSTLE 999.999 $ -
38 SIERRA FJORDEN LUCK, WI YO SHEZDRIFTINTAFAME 999.999 $ -
66 MONTANA SOLOMON , MY FABULOUS DASH 999.999 $ -
71 HAILEY SHELDON ELK RIVER, MN SL DO U UNDERSTAND 999.999 $ -
72 TERRA MITZEL HUDSON, WI PEVES WALDO 999.999 $ -

YCO KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI WHIZIN WIMPY 999.999 $ -
YCO EMMA BAHR WEBSTER, MN FEATURE TAC FLASH 999.999 $ -
YCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 999.999 $ -
FCO TYLER KOATS ROBERTS, MN JUST BURNING MONEY 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
PAYTON JACQUES BUFFALO, MN WATCH OUT OR ELSA 14.898 1D 1 214$        

DEB SMITH SIREN, WI MOR MORS GEM 15.216 1D 2 143$        
ANGELA FOUQUETTE BUFFALO, MN KOOL ATTEMPT 15.547 2D 1 143$        
SHELBY HAGENE RIVER FALLS, WI HASTA BE CRAZY 18.458 2D 2 95$          
SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD IOWA SOONER 914.556 $ -

SUNDAY MQHRA SIDEPOT

SUNDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT



Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.605 1D 1 235$        
JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 15.212 2D 1 85$          
LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFF FRENCH SPIRIT 15.321 2D 2 56$          

KATIE KLUNGSETH HAM LAKE, MN ZE CHICK 15.334 2D 3 $ -
SHEILA VOELSCH WATERTOWN, SD FLINGIN SISSY CHEX 15.473 2D 4 $ -
PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA GOLD STREAKTOVEGAS 15.482 2D 5 $ -
LORI KNORR CARSON, IA OKEYS IRISH FLING 16.342 4D 1 56$          
KATIE KLUNGSETH HAM LAKE, MN HOT CHICK AT THE BAR 19.829 4D 2 38$          

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.555 $ -
SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD IOWA SOONER 914.556 $ -
KATIE KLUNGSETH HAM LAKE, MN FRENCH GIRLS PROFIT 914.652 $ -
TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 914.861 $ -

SHARON MUNN MONTICELLO, MN FRENCH BABALULU 914.878 $ -
STACY JACQUES BUFFALO, MN ROYAL 915.447 $ -
LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFF DARK LEGACY 915.746 $ -
PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA BRITE SHAWNE BUG 916.401 $ -

LYNETTE BECKMAN BALDWIN, WI PYC EYESGOINWEST 918.599 $ -
TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN RED BUGS JAZZY GIRL 999.999 $ -


